Across

1
5

9

14
15
16
17
18

20
22
23

30
31
32
33

36
37

41
42
43

46
47

50

54
55
56

62
63

"Como ___ usted?"

"Very funny"

Underground lava

Lexicographer Webster; ark architect
Letter-shaped beam

Atlantic or Pacific

Powerful wind

*"___ Fundamentals" (topics include
ihumans' individual personalities
and group dynamics)

Loud, as a crowd

" ex machina"

*'__ " (history of US Supreme Court
sex discrimination cases; 4 words)
Newspaper VIPs

Bit of body art

___ (aka Oreo) cat

"Hotel California" band;

birds with keen eyesight
Tappable image

*"__ Debunked" (misconceptions
about verbal and written
communication; 2 words)

Biceps rep

Drenches; drunkards

National airline of Afghanistan;
Grammy winner Grande
Complete collection

"Great Expectations" hero;
domino spot

** 1 Exploring Insights and
Discoveries" (studies of medicine,
astronomy, and geography in the
Middle Ages; 2 words)

Udon alternative

Wintry mix

*"Exploring ___" (improve your
solving and understanding of a
puzzle like this one)

Artist's inspiration

Start of a serial

ESTA
HAHA
MAGMA
NOAH
IBAR
OCEAN
GALE

PSYCHOLOGY
AROAR
DEUS

GENDER AND THE LAW

EDS
TAT
TUXEDO

EAGLES
ICON

LANGUAGE MYTHS
CURL
SOUSES

ARIANA
SET

PIP

MEDIEVAL SCIENCE
SOBA
SLEET

CROSSWORDS
MUSE
PART |



64  Snare or bongo

65 Congresswoman llhan;
poet Khayyam

66 Visibly amazed

67 Peepers

68 Scatters seed

Down

1 Command to the helmsman from
Jean-Luc Picard; mesh, as gears

2 Rose to great heights

3 Raptor's grabbers

4 In the lead

5 Joined at the ___

6 Core workout targets

7 Classical composer called the
Father of the Symphony

8 Followed a curved path

9 ___ pork (Chinese dish with pancakes)

10 Knee MRI target

11 Prefix with "political” or "thermal”

12  GQ or People, for short

13 Some amount

19 Jabbathe __ of "Star Wars"

21 Put on sale, say

24  Alternative to Prego

25 Map book

26  Freeway off-ramps

27 Peace Nobelist Walesa

28 Commotions

29 Triumphed

33 Former Chinese premier Zhou ___

34 Narcissist's problem

35 "The Lorax" author Dr. ___

37 Tempt

38 Dry as a desert

39 1/60,000 of a min.

40 Hairy Himalayan cryptids

41  Video chat need, briefly

44  Nickname for a Scottish loch cryptid

45  Openly declare

47  Lung-related prefix

DRUM

OMAR
AGAPE
EYES
SOWS

ENGAGE
SOARED
TALONS
AHEAD
HIP

ABS

HAYDN
ARCED
MOOSHU
ACL
GEO
MAG
ANY
HUTT
RETAG
RAGU
ATLAS
EXITS
LECH
ADOS
WON
ENLAI
EGO
SEUSS
LURE
ARID
MSEC
YETIS
CAM
NESSIE
AVOW
PNEUMO



48
49
51
52

53
56
57
58
59
60
61

Winter fisherman's tool
Broadway star Bernadette; fades (out)
"Humble" home

Pulitzer author McMurtry;
one of the Stooges

"St. ___ Fire" (Rob Lowe flick)
Tax pro

Disreputable paper

Pop singer Rita; 60 minuti
Frequent NASCAR sponsor
"With all ___ respect ..."
Texting format inits.

CrosspOLLInation 2024 Fall

ICE SAW
PETERS
ABODE

LARRY
ELMOS
CPA
RAG
ORA
STP
DUE
SMS

Steve Weyer
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